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Brown, Daniel/CLT

From: Hockett, Daniel/CLT
Sent: Wednesday, October 01, 2014 4:34 PM
To: Brown, Daniel/CLT
Subject: FW: Draft UXO-24 PA/SI

NCDENR no comment on UXO‐24 PA/SI. 
 

From: Mcelveen, Randy [mailto:randy.mcelveen@ncdenr.gov]  
Sent: Monday, September 29, 2014 5:39 PM 
To: Hockett, Daniel/CLT; david.t.cleland@navy.mil; Townsend.Gena@epa.gov; charity.delaney@usmc.mil; 
charity.rychak@usmc.mil; patricia.vanture@usmc.mil 
Cc: Henderson, Kimberly/VBO; Roth, Tom/ATL; Louth, Matt/VBO 
Subject: RE: Draft UXO‐24 PA/SI 
 

September 29, 2014 
 
The NC Superfund Section has completed review of the subject document and concurs with the conclusions and 
recommendation and has no comments.  If you wish to discuss Site UXO‐24 further. or the details of the report, please 
reply to this email or give me a call. 
Thanks, 
Randy McElveen, NC Superfund Section 
 

From: Daniel.Hockett@CH2M.com [mailto:Daniel.Hockett@CH2M.com]  
Sent: Wednesday, September 10, 2014 10:16 AM 
To: david.t.cleland@navy.mil; Townsend.Gena@epa.gov; Mcelveen, Randy; charity.delaney@usmc.mil; 
charity.rychak@usmc.mil; patricia.vanture@usmc.mil 
Cc: Kimberly.Henderson@CH2M.com; Tom.Roth@CH2M.com; Matt.Louth@CH2M.com 
Subject: Draft UXO-24 PA/SI 
 
Good Morning, 
The draft UXO‐24 PA/SI report has been posted to the document review folder on the Camp Lejeune web portal.  CDs 
and hard copies will follow as shown on attached cover letter.  If you have any questions, please let us know. 
Thanks, 
Dan 
 
Link to document review folder: http://lejeune.lantops‐ir.org/Document%20Review/default.aspx 


